Model
Screen Size (WxH) Viewing Area (WxH) Diagonal
Size Net weight
(kg)
inch feet mm inch feet mm inch
CP-MO70T 72” x 75” 6ft x 6.25ft 1830 x 1905 70” x 70” 6ft x 6ft 1780 x 1780 90" 13.10
CP-MO84T 86.6” x 89” 7.2ft x 7.43ft 2200 x 2265 84” x 84” 7ft x 7ft 2130 x 2130 100" 14.50
CP-MO96T 98.4” x 101” 8.2ft x 8.43ft 2500 x 2570 96” x 96” 8ft x 8ft 2440 x 2440 120" 28.60
CP-MO120 124" x 126.3" 10.3ft x 10.52ft 3150 x 3208 120" x 120" 10ft x 10ft 3050 x 3050 170" 32.50
CP-MO144 148.8" x 152.3" 12.4ft x 12.7ft 3780 x 3868 144" x 144" 12ft x 12ft 3660 x 3660 203" 41.00
CP-MO192 196" x 200" 16.40ft x 16.7ft 5000 x 5088 192" x 192" 16ft x 16ft 4880 x 4880 270" 100.00
All products information and specifications are subject to changes without prior notice.
Motorised Screen
Specifications